Relacdo de Pessoas de Contrato Todas as Pessoas
Competéncia : 03/2025

LUC CNPJ/CPF Nome Fantasia

MC - 16 45.721.285/0001-98 [ANTONIO MOVEIS RUSTICOS
L4 34.838.220/0001-00 [ARRANJOS EXPRESS

224 41.271.911/0001-30 [BARBEARIA SAN JOSE

L6 07.353.804/0001-13 |CENTRO DE SERVICOS SJK
106 23.078.838/0001-01 |CHAVEIRO AQUARIUS

109 36.163.256/0001-67 |COMPASSMOTOS

126 50.387.944/0001-31 |GALERIE COIFFEUR E BARBERSHOP
101/107B 21.247.288/0002-54 |OFICINA BRASIL

118 07.353.804/0001-13 |POST NET

230 199.099.378-83 VIVA SORRIR CLAREAR

113 74.227.075/0002-27 |QUALY FARMA

L5 47.545.371/0001-12 |[TERAPEUTICA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO
236 44.136.568/0001-00 (ULTRAFARMA

271 47.954.324/0001-22 |AMARAL PIZZARIA

259 30.732.105/0001-04 |BARBARESCO EXPRESS

261 46.880.017/0001-81 (BILLY THE GRILL

135 96.488.606/0001-97 |CRAVO E CANELA CAFETERIA
269 48.362.219/0001-67 |[DETROIT STEAKHOUSE

255 51.450.695/0001-44 |DIVINO FOGAO

REST EXT1 |16.989.146/0001-41 |[ESTACAO CORONEL

268 A 50.677.423/0001-19 |EXPRESS GRILL

263 50.198.618/0001-86 |GIRAFFAS

ANCORA A 20.276.483/0003-20 |HIPERMERCADO SHIBATA
ANCORA L 00.776.574/0006-60 [LOJAS AMERICANAS

141 30.711.070/0001-19 |MESA DE FAMILIA

257 43.609.846/0001-36 [PARMEGGIO

267 48.569.346/0001-31 [PASTERELLO

272 40.568.279/0001-29 |SERRANOS COMIDA ARABE
260 00.937.582/0001-37 |SERRANOS RESTAURANTE
258 44.966.399/0001-35 [SUPER DUPER BURGER

138 44.176.925/0001-63 [VARANDA ORIENTE
ANCORA G 07.695.007/0001-14 |1 A 99 - LOJAS UNIAO

Qo3 55.669.317/0001-07 |ACIUM

326 47.333.072/0001-14 |AMO LER

214 48.145.491/0001-95 [ANACAPRI

291 53.293.436/0001-82 [AVATIM

QO0-02

42.153.094/0001-89

BALBOA - SUPLEMENTOS NUTRICIONAIS
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Q-19B
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ANCORA H
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ANCORA |
Q-o01
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48.223.244/0001-60
33.035.735/0001-00
48.621.297/0001-39
54.777.813/0001-11
51.976.321/0001-67
37.820.037/0001-76
37.820.037/0001-76
45.242.914/0001-05
28.972.043/0001-58
46.377.727/0001-93
51.090.478/0001-90
35.063.253/0001-99
53.501.619/0001-46
43.104.568/0001-65
34.309.057/0001-99
56.415.107/0001-55
09.652.820/0001-32
05.923.253/0001-50
39.394.545/0001-65
53.153.938/0007-01
47.311.573/0001-08
30.656.652/0001-40
40.222.712/0001-70
15.628.005/0001-96
10.436.363/0001-28
26.051.164/0001-31
22.693.458/0001-06
00.176.613/0001-84
30.126.756/0001-42
52.231.037/0001-24
29.333.460/0001-13
28.757.288/0001-62
52.091.355/0001-37
51.408.575/0001-89
36.029.195/0001-40
43.891.516/0001-86
37.243.620/0001-61
28.194.953/0001-57
47.627.231/0001-93
36.264.644/0001-34
36.260.637/0001-64
41.943.351/0001-13
42.626.566/0001-73
51.217.208/0001-06

BEE BEE CRAFT

BEM ESTARE

BOB'S

BOLICHE JARDIM ORIENTE
BUBBLE MIX TEA
BURGER KING

BURGER KING

C&A

CACAU SHOW

CAEDU

CASA BAUDUCCO

CAVI CEL

CHEIRIN BAO

CHILLI BEANS
CHIQUINHO SORVETES
CHOCOLATES BRASIL CACAU
CINEPOLIS

CLARO

CLUBE AQUARELA KIDS
COBASI

COLEGIO ELO

cvC

DA CASA - COMIDA CASEIRA
DESIGN 18K JOIAS

DI GASPI

DIGIANA JOIAS, RELOGIOS E OTICA
DOCEIRA DO VALE
DOREMI BRINQUEDOS
EDUCACAO & CIA
EMPANADAS DA VOVO
ESPRESSO BRIGADERIER
FAVORITA

FINI

FIRST CLASS HOME
GIOLASER

GO KIDS

GOLD FINGER

GRA E BIONDI SEMIJOIAS
HASHI EXPRESS

ICE DREAM

ILHA DO MEL SURF SHOP
IONIC SMART

JAH DO ACAI
KOPENHAGEN




133
310/311
202

242
ANCORA C
Q-22
Q-24
Q-06
203 B
2751277
Q05
212
Q030
241

121

246

119

116

318
Q-03
124
227

321
303/306
281
220
329
ANCORA M
313/315
120
262
Q-10
221
289
297
292
302
QO-18
ANCORA B
QO0-08
136

107
206

137

30.697.125/0001-83
57.676.656/0001-46
55.110.804/0001-35
48.725.499/0001-20
60.520.921/0004-50
50.296.181/0001-13
33.625.998/0001-79
46.990.639/0001-62
51.594.914/0001-69
42.591.651/0001-43
42.591.651/0001-43
52.154.461/0001-12
52.182.822/0001-34
16.994.984/0001-03
17.938.765/0001-70
53.799.778/0001-79
46.978.677/0001-08
30.313.389/0001-96
58.135.835/0001-39
52.015.784/0001-25
68.035.492/0001-94
43.276.916/0001-81
26.279.582/0001-80
50.915.875/0011-63
41.884.433/0001-34
28.632.424/0001-98
48.638.717/0001-90
61.099.834/0001-90
46.708.841/0001-59
48.622.239/0001-20
37.820.037/0001-76
11.165.692/0001-44
56.099.150/0001-59
41.759.313/0001-05
25.453.261/0003-50
30.310.068/0001-38
13.935.962/0006-99
27.597.564/0001-00
20.276.483/0003-20
40.018.056/0003-50
44.178.123/0001-92
33.393.192/0001-00
47.510.249/0001-00
15.492.423/0001-43

LADIES BIJOUTERIA

LAM DECOR

LANZILOTI - MODA MASCULINA
LE POSTICHE

LINA MATERIAIS ELETRICOS
L'OCCITANE

LOUCOS POR DONUTS
LOVIS SUNGLASSES

LUPO

MC DONALDS

MC DONALD'S

MILKY MOO

MIO SOGNO DI GELATO
MODA MAX

MUNDO ELETRONICO
NAGATA SHOES

NATURA

NATURAL VALLE

NESCAFE

NUTTY BAVARIAN

O BOTICARIO

OLIVER JOIAS

ORTOBOM

OSCAR CALCADOS

OTICA E RELOJOARIA CHIANTI
OTICAS CAROL

OUTLET LINGERIE
PERNAMBUCANAS

POLO WEAR

POLYOTICA

POPEYES

QUIPER INSTRUMENTOS E ACESSORIOS MUSICAIS
RAHRA SEMI JOIAS

REI DO MATE

SAEM CELULARES

SAM’S SMOKE SHOP
SCENT STORE

SERENA SEMI JOIAS
SHIBATA CASA E PRESENTES
SOBEAUTY
SOBRANCELHAS

SR EMPADA

STUDIO DR TATTOO
SUBWAY




273
307/309
283

239
QO-23
298

208
Q-28
122

132

279
324/325
129
Q-19A
213

219

312
294
222

301
320

34.756.089/0001-32
04.144.822/0004-40
10.900.358/0001-24
48.143.799/0001-00
47.924.903/0001-22
02.421.421/0001-11
53.966.834/0001-12
34.854.383/0001-87
47.434.908/0001-77
39.582.684/0001-12
25.117.313/0002-36
10.603.622/0001-68
30.359.106/0001-47
43.982.590/0001-08
57.655.254/0001-65
14.440.687/0001-90
35.533.243/0001-70
05.828.732/0001-98
32.175.243/0002-38
42.246.891/0001-00
41.985.209/0001-39

SUCO BAGACO ROASTED POTATO
SUMIRE

SUNPEAK SURF
SWEET MAKE

TDR TOYS

TIM

TNG

TOUTI COSMETICS
UA KIDS

UNHAS CARIOCAS
UNIVERSAL OTICA CONCEPT
UP SPORTS
VALUTI MULHER
VAMOS DE BIJU
VANFIT STORE
VIA LASER

VIP PERFUMARIA
VIVO

W STORE

WORLD TENNIS
YOO LIFE




MERCHANDISING

SERVICOS

FARMACIAS

ACADEMIAS

VENDEM BEBIBAS ALCOOLICAS

Razao Social

ANTONIO RODRIGUES E OLIVEIRA ME

TLM SERVICOS RAPIDOS LTDA

BARBEARIA SAN JOSE LTDA

ECCERE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

BIZARIA E INACIO CHAVES, CARIMBOS E FERRAGENS LTDA
NICOLAS JOSEPH DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA LTDA
ESTUDIO DE CABELOS E ESTETICA, COMERCIO DE PRODUTOSDE BELEZA LTDA
CENTRO AUTOMOTIVO TCM LTDA

ECCERE COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

TANIA MARIA ANTUNES

FARMA LESTE DROGARIA E PERFUMARIA EIRELI EPP
TERAPEUTICA FARMACIA DE MANIPULACAO LTDA
UF DROGARIA E PERFUMARIA LTDA

FERREIRA E AMARAL PIZZARIA E ESFIHARIA LTDA
SJO EXPRESS RESTAURANTE EIRELI

A.B.R.D RESTAURANTE LTDA

CPQ SHIBATA ALIMENTACAO LTDA

ALMEIDA FOOD & DRINKS STEAKHOUSE LTDA
DRIGOBIO JARDIM ORIENTE RESTAURANTE LTDA
BENE CORDOBA - HOLDING PATRIMONIAL LTDA

SAO JOSE 2 ALIMENTOS LTDA

BRAVIM & LA-CAVA ALIMENTOS LTDA

SHIBATA COM E ATACADO DE PROD EM GERAL LTDA
LOJAS AMERICANAS

ORIENTE PREMIUM ALIMENTOS LTDA

FAST FOOD ORIENTE LTDA

LANCHONETE PASTERELLO ORIENTE LTDA

JESSICA MAGALHAES PEREIRA RESTAURANTE ME
BROLEZZE & MAGALHAES RESTAURANTE LTDA

SD SAO JOSE DOS CAMPOS PEREIRA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
VARANDA ORIENTE BAR E RESTAURANTE LTDA
LOJAS UNIAO 1 A 99 LTDA

LZP ACESSORIOSS EM ACO LTDA

DDP COMERCIO DE LIVROS E PAPELARIA LTDA
ACCV CALCADOS LTDA

ALF PERFUMES E CHEIROS LTDA

ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS SANTOS PIRES ME




CUNHA E CRUZ PAPELARIA E ARTESANATO LTDA

VIVIANE PEDROSA CAOVILA PRACA -ME

JEF LATO LTDA

JEC BOLICHE LTDA

SEVEN MIX ORIENTE LTDA

NEO BRASIL ALIMENTOS EIRELLI

NEO BRASIL ALIMENTOS EIRELLI

C&A MODAS S.A.

CHOCOLATES SHOPPING JARDIM ORIENTE COM. DE DOCES RIRELI - ME
CAEDU COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO SA
JDK EMPORIO E ALIMENTACAO LTDA

CLEONICE TOSSANI C. DA SILVA COM DE CELULARES ME
CHEIRIN BAO ORIENTE LTDA

APAES COM DE OCULOS E ACESSORIOS LTDA

CPJPA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

CHOCOLATES ABRD LTDA

CINEPOLIS OPERADORA DE CINEMAS DO BRASIL LTDA

HS TELECOM COM, SERV E REPRES DE TELEFONIA MOVEL LTDA
CLUBE AQUARELA KIDS INDOOR PARK LTDA

COBAS|I COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS BASICOS E INDUSTRIALIZADOS S.A.
ELO EDUCACIONAL LTDA

DPGF VIAGENS E TURISMO LTDA

ALP LANCHONETE LTDA

DESIGN 18K JOIAS SEMI JOIAS ACESSORIOS LTDA ME
GASPARI 1l COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA

OTICA EMPORIO ESPLANADA COMERCIO DE OCULQOS EIRELLI
C B C COMERCIO DE DOCES LTDA

COMERCIAL DE PRESENTES BELATORRE EIRELI

M&C BOOK EDUCACAOQO LTDA

FRANCO EMPANADAS LTDA

RITA APARECIDA PEREIRA DE FARIA ME

VANIELEN SILVA DA ROSA LTDA

F3A EMPREENDIMENTOS JO LTDA

FIRST CLASS HOME SJC2 LTDA

CARVALHO & FILHOS ESTETICA LTDA

KENIA CRISTINA DE LIMA PASSOS GOMES ME

DOUGLAS FINGER

BIONDI COMERCIO DE SEMIJOIAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA

HS EXPRESS JARDIM ORIENTE LTDA

ED. ZANELLA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

ISLAND SURF SHOP COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA.
IONIC SMART LTDA

ORIENTE COMERCIO LTDA

CAFETERIA DG LTDA




LADIES BIJUTERIAS E COSMETICOS EIRELI ME

L C SHOPPING JARDIM ORIENTE LTDA

L.S. COMERCIO DE VESTUARIOS LTDA

| J2P CENTER COUROS LTDA

LINA HILLMAN MATERIAIS ELETRICOS & CIA. LTDA
CARVALHO & FILHOS COSMETICOS LTDA

SIMONE CAMPOS - ME

LOVIS ORIENTE COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE OPTICA LTDA
ABITI COMERCIO DE VESTUARIO LTDA

NSA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS SJC LTDA.

NSA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS SJC LTDA.

SEVEN MOO ORIENTE LTDA

MIO 004 GELATERIA LTDA

NSF COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E CALCADOS LTDA
ANDRE MAXIMILIANO AMERY ME

PEDRO VITOR DIAS EL JALIS LTDA

ALVARENGA BW PERFUMARIA LTDA

NATURAL VALLE ORIENTE COM DE PROD ALIM LTDA
GP ORIENTE CAFETERIA LTDA

LECAJU COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE DOCES LTDA

MMAR PERFUMARIAS LTDA

M. O. OLIVER LEITE JOIAS ME

DRN4 COMERCIO DE COLCHOES LTDA

OSCAR CALCADOS LTDA

B. C. DE M. FARIA LTDA

OTICA MIX COMERCIO DE OPTICA LTDA

PLSJC COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE ARTIGOS DO VESTUARIO E ACESSORIOS LTDA
ARTHUR LUNDGREN TECIDOS SA - CASAS PERNAMBUCANAS
VIA BRASIL FASHION COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA
POLYOTICA SJC ORIENTE PRODUTOS OPTICOS LTDA
NEO BRASIL ALIMENTOS EIRELLI

CSMK IMPORTACAO, EXPORTACAO E COMERCIO LTDA
SIRIUS COMERCIO LTDA

CHA E SABOR LANCHONETE LTDA

SAEM CELULARES LTDA

ABU HASNA COMERCIAL LTDA

SCENT STORE PERFUMARIA E COSMETICOS LTDA
EDIMILSON FERREIRA DE LIMA ME

SHIBATA COM E ATACADO DE PROD EM GERAL LTDA
H.M.A COSMETICOS LTDA

FM SOBRANCELHAS COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS E SERVICOS DE ESTETICA LTDA.
LEANDRA SANTA ANA DE OLIVEIRA ME

DR TATTOO E PIERCING LTDA.

RVM COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS E CONSULTORIA LTDA




SANT ANNA FAVARO ALIMENTAGCAO LTDA
PERFUMARIA MAKINO LTDA

NAMI-AZUL COMERCIO DE ARTIGOS DE VESTUARIO LTDA
IMM COMERCIO DE MAQUIAGENS LTDA
GOUVEA & MUNIZ COMERCIO DE BRINQUEDOS LTDA.
TIM S.A.

TNG COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA DE ROUPAS LTDA
JILN COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS EIRELI
JESSIKA HELLEN RODRIGUES SIMOES ME

A A SPA E BELEZA LTDA

HL OPTICA LTDA

COMERCIO DE CALCADOS DI GASPARI IV LTDA
VALUTI MULHER CALCADOS EIRELI

ZUCHINI ACESSORIOS LTDA

VANFIT MODA FITNESS E BEACHWEAR LTDA
VIA LASER SERVICOS ESTETICOS S.A

MARTA MARIA APARECIDA FERES LTDA

VMT TELECOMUNICACOES SA

WTG ISMAIL E CIA LTDA

SCAPELLI SPORTS LTDA

YOOLIFE COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS LTDA




